
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00019, Kamiah

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-12  2.5 Mi. NW of Jct SH-64

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,998

 2,128
 1,672

Lewis (31)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 1,005

 1,074
 832

 993

 1,055
 840

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 1,421 1,899 1,975 2,080 2,334 2,255 -

NW DIR 738 909 986 1,051 1,154 1,075 -

SE DIR 683 990 989 1,029 1,180 1,180 -

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

- - 1,994 2,051 2,229 2,344 1,765

- - 1,003 1,005 1,097 1,128 841

- - 991 1,046 1,132 1,216 924

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1,450 1,906 1,937 2,000 2,087 2,267 1,893

746 967 951 1,028 1,053 1,068 932

704 939 986 972 1,034 1,199 961

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1,506 2,074 1,993 2,152 2,226 2,607 1,908

807 1,049 992 1,061 1,061 1,192 929

699 1,025 1,001 1,091 1,165 1,415 979

29 30 31 - - - -

1,577 1,921 2,267 - - - -

824 1,134 1,144 - - - -

753 787 1,123 - - - -

MADW 1,489 1,950 2,033 2,071 2,219 2,368 1,855

STDEV 69 83 133 63 101 164 79

DAYFAC 1.34 1.02 0.98 0.96 0.90 0.84 1.08
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